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19, 20 e 21/04/2013 1 ETRPR
21 de Abril
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i
GP LIGHT/MASTER AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km ._._.
CLASSIFICATORIO Q2 - GP LIGHT/MASTER 20/04/2013 17:00. ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:00:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(30) Renato Andreghetto
1 17:04:38.793 1:43.339 25.326 53.529 24.484
2 17:06:21.080 1:42.287 25.059 53.004 24.224
3 17:08:03.499 1:42.419 24.917 53.160 24.342
4 17:10:04.003 2:00.504 26.946 1:08.801 24.757
5 17:11:46.067 1:42.064 24.958 52.856 24.250
(44) André Paiato
1 17:04:59.268 1:43.918 25.468 53.859 24.591
2 17:06:42.790 1:43.522 25.263 53.361 24.898
3 17:08:26.073 1:43.283 25.385 53.196 24.702
4 17:10:09.311 1:43.238 25.226 53.411 24.601
5 17:11:52.681 1:43.370 25.424 53.387 24.559
(88) Henrique Castro
1 17:03:39.150 1:44.830 25.825 53.638 25.367
2 17:05:24.198 1:45.048 26.024 53.986 25.038
3 17:07:08.930 1:44.732 25.825 53.799 25.108
4 17:08:53.255 1:44.325 25.778 53.640 24.907
5 17:11:32.401 2:39.146 25.836 1:45.305 28.005
(10) Marcelo Cortes
1 17:03:58.499 1:45.282 25.726 54.531 25.025
2 17:05:42.890 1:44.391 25.498 53.971 24.922
3 17:07:27.785 1:44.895 25.454 54.290 25.151
4 17:09:22.043 1:54.258 25.601 1:02.958 25.699
5 17:11:17.526 1:55.483 26.259 58.417 30.807
(95) Luis Fittipaldi
1 17:04:27.461 1:46.808 26.266 55.408 25.134
2 17:06:14.073 1:46.612 26.430 55.083 25.099
3 17:07:59.901 1:45.828 25.857 54.892 25.079
4 17:09:44.784 1:44.883 25.941 54.042 24.900
5 17:11:30.318 1:45.534 25.981 54.709 24.844
(93) Gustavo Herrera
1 17:04:41.294 1:44.885 25.581 53.690 25.614
2 17:06:26.941 1:45.647 26.031 54.271 25.345
3 17:08:13.047 1:46.106 25.710 54.852 25.544
4 17:09:58.445 1:45.398 25.636 54.129 25.633
5 17:11:44.338 1:45.893 25.949 54.299 25.645
(12) Davi Costa
1 17:04:32.242 1:46.051 25.793 55.266 24.992
2 17:06:17.451 1:45.209 25.720 54.763 24.726
3 17:08:03.008 1:45.557 25.527 54.929 25.101
4 17:09:49.246 1:46.238 25.632 54.831 25.775
(19) William Pontes
1 17:03:50.795 1:47.813 26.202 55.409 26.202
2 17:05:46.047 1:55.252 26.171 1:03.242 25.839
3 17:07:34.201 1:48.154 26.126 55.832 26.196
4 17:09:21.470 1:47.269 26.111 55.167 25.991
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